Angular Style Air Gripper
Toggle Type
Series MHT2
12-9-1
MHZ
MHF
MHL
MHR

Size: 32, 40, 50, 63
F9BW S
How to Order
Bore size
32 mm32
Action
Auto switch
Applicable Auto Switch/Refer to page 12-13-1 for further information on auto switches.
Double actingD
2 pcs.
1 pc.S
“n” pcs.n
Without auto switch
(Built-in magnet)Nil Nil
40 mm40
50 mm50
63 mm63
D32MHT2
Number of auto
switches
Toggle type
air gripper
2 fingers2
Number of fingers
Switch Mounting Bracket Part No.
Bore size
(mm)
32, 40
50, 63 BQ-2
Bracket
no. Note
• Switch mounting screw
 (M3 x 0.5 x 10l)
• Switch spacer
• Switch mounting nut.